
Upcoming Bid Opportunities…

`̀ Surprise Lake Middle School
	 LOCATION:	 Milton, WA
	 OWNER:	 Fife Public Schools
	 ARCHITECT:	 Integrus Architecture
	APPROX. BUDGET:	 $46 Million
	 BIDDING:	 May 2019 and July 2019*

`̀BIDDING MAY 2019
BP-02.1 – Demolition & Abatement
BP-03.1 – Structures
BP-04.1 – Masonry
BP-21.1 – Fire Sprinklers
BP-31.1 – Site Development

`̀BIDDING JUNE 2019
BP-06.1 – Casework
BP-07.1 – Metal Panels, Siding & Flashings
BP-07.2 – Thermoplastic Membrane Roofing
BP-08.1 – Aluminum Window Systems & Glass
BP-08.2 – Openings
BP-09.1 – Framing & GWB
BP-09.2 – Acoustical Ceilings And Treatments
BP-09.3 – Carpet & Resilient
BP-09.4 – Wood Athletic Flooring
BP-09.5 – Painting, Coatings & Sealants
BP-10.1 – Construction Specialties & Finish Carpentry
BP-11.1 – Food Service
BP-32.1 – Landscape & Irrigation

`̀ Thomas Jefferson High School
	 LOCATION:	 Auburn, WA
	 OWNER:	 Federal Way School District
	 ARCHITECT:	 Bassetti Architects
	APPROX. BUDGET:	 $99 Million
	 BIDDING:	 Sept. 2019, Dec. 2019, 

and Feb. 2020*

For more information about  
any of our projects, please contact us at:

425.481.7460
estimating@cornerstonegci.com

www.CornerstoneGCI.com/bid-room

projects also listed on  
Builders Exchange of Washington  

(www.bxwa.com) 
and BuildingConnected.com

We are an equal opportunity employer and 
request bids from all interested firms including 

disadvantaged, minority, women, disabled veterans 
and emerging small business enterprises.

`̀BIDDING SEPTEMBER 2019
BP-02.2 – Building Abatement & Demolition
BP-31.1 – Site Development

`̀BIDDING DECEMBER 2019
BP-03.1 – Structures Package

`̀BIDDING FEBRUARY 2020
BP-04.1 – Masonry
BP-06.1 – Casework & Finish Carpentry
BP-07.1 – Metal Panels, Siding & Flashings
BP-07.2 – Roofing
BP-08.1 – Aluminum Storefront & Glass
BP-08.2 – Openings
BP-09.1 – Framing & GWB
BP-09.2 – Acoustical Ceilings And Treatments
BP-09.3 – Athletic Flooring
BP-09.4 – Tile Flooring
BP-09.5 – Painting, Coatings & Sealants
BP-10.1 – Construction Specialties
BP-11.1 – Food Service
BP-11.2 – Theater Rigging & Equipment
BP-32.2 – Landscape & Irrigation

*	Listed bid dates are approximate and subject to change.  
Documentation will be available in advance of the final announced bid dates. 


